
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

# 
167 
51 
16 
25 
15 
21 
29 
79 
17 

72 
311 

Name 
BRENO RUBIN 
VINICIUS MAGIONI 
JEAN VITOR BONIATTI 
LUCAS BUSSOLOTTO 
GONCALO SCHERER 
GABRIEL KOHL 
RAFAEL SANTOS BASTOS 
LORENZO CHARAO 
DUDU SCHONS 

LORENZO FALCONI 
VALENTINA GIL 

Class 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 

F4 LGT GRA 
F4 LGT GRA 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

13 
2 

Total Tm 
13:56.901 
14:02.323 
14:06.627 
14:13.881 
14:16.381 
14:16.837 
14:18.240 
14:18.685 
14:22.865 

9:17.772 
1:41.001 

Diff 

5.422 
9.726 

16.980 
19.480 
19.936 
21.339 
21.784 
25.964 

7 Laps 
18 Laps 

Gap 

5.422 
4.304 
7.254 
2.500 
0.456 
1.403 
0.445 
4.180 

7 Laps 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 

41.547 
41.465 
41.402 
41.741 
42.002 
42.002 
41.779 
41.765 
41.914 

41.552 
45.729 

In Lap 
9 

18 
4 
9 
8 

10 
9 

19 
19 

6 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#29 ADVERTÊNCIA 
#17 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEG POR INCIDENTE COM #79 
#16,17 e 29 PERDERAM 5 SEG POR PAINEL FRONTAL  
#79 PENALIZADO POR INCIDENTE COM #51 

Margin of Victory 

5.422 

Avg. Speed 

80,870 

Best Lap Tm 

41.402 

Best Speed 

81,735 

Best Lap by 

16 - JEAN VITOR BONIATTI 
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GAÚCHO DE KART Etapa 3 
F4 LIGHT GRA 

Bateria 2 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:46:11 

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km 

21/09/2024 11:45 


